
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
06 
57 
113 
10 
78 
92 
101 
141 
82 
38 
76 
13 
201 
66 
821 
19 
061 
85 
63 
70 
24 
174 
58 
71 
540 
67 
128 
333 
33 
20 
51 
45 

Name 
David Richardson 
Alejandro Pimentel 
Russell Wittenberg 
Ryan Harrold 
Paul Reisman / J Reisman 
Colin Dougherty / B Refenning 
John Harrold 
John Intile / B Norman 
David Pahl 
Richard Manus 
Nicholas Karangelen 
Drew Ewing 
David Roberts 
Gary Stanberry 
Brad Ward 
Cliff Berry 
Blake May 
Michael Potapow 
Larry Dix II 
Randy Cassling / C Coggins 
Angus Haig 
Thomas Bigony 
George Calfo 
Joseph Jacalone / J Jacalone 
Steve Denton / C Carden 
Martin Folgmann 
Fred Benedict  
Jeffery Thompson 
Douglas Sokolowski /  E Sokolowski 
Jim Contardi 
Douglas Sokolowski / S Pheil  
John Bibbo 

Group 
Grp 9A 
Grp 9A 
Grp 10 
Grp 10 
Grp 9A 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 9A 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 

Class 
GT3B 
GT3B 
GT3D 
GT3D 
GT3B 
GT3E 
GT3C 
GT3E 
GT3C 
GT4A 
GT3E 
GT4B 
GT4B 
GT3E 
GT3B 
GT3E 
TCR 
GT3D 
GT3E 
GT3E 
GT4B 
GT4A 
GT4B 
GT4B 
GT4B 
GT4B 
GT4B 
GT3F 
TCR 
GT3F 
TCR 
TCR 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:27.407 
1:29.900 
1:29.725 
1:30.119 
1:30.540 
1:30.568 
1:30.602 
1:31.619 
1:32.692 
1:32.459 
1:31.686 
1:32.713 
1:32.559 
1:32.181 
1:33.313 
1:33.443 
1:33.823 
1:32.790 
1:35.073 
1:34.284 
1:34.890 
1:35.120 
1:35.241 
1:35.123 
1:37.288 
1:37.294 
1:39.928 
1:40.132 
1:41.896 
1:42.564 
1:33.747 

Car Info 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 
2009 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2007 Porsche 997.1 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2006 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2016 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 
2020 Porsche 718 GT4/MR 3800 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 
2001 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2017 Volkswagen GTI/TCR 2000 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3797 
2009 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2001 Porsche 996 GT3/RS 3600 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS 3800 
2019 Porsche 718 GT4/MR 3800 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS 3800 
2018 Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R 6200 
2016 Porsche Cayman 981 GT4/CS 3800 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS 3800 
2017 Ford Mustang FP350/S 5200 
2010 Porsche Cayman S 3400 
2018 Volkswagen GTI/TCR 1984 
1995 Porsche 993 Carrera Cup/3.8L 3800 
2018 Audi RS3/LMS/TCR 1984 
2017 Audi RS3/LMS/TCR 2000 

Hometown 
Duluth GA 
Miami FL 
Ormond Beach FL 
Boca Raton FL 
Tenafly NJ 
Keswick VA 
Boca Raton FL 
Roswell GA 
Atlanta GA 
Statham GA 
Hobe FL 
Mount Pleasant SC 
Carmel IN 
Richmond Hill Ga 
Inman SC 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
Beaufort SC 
Gainesville FL 
Woodford VA 
Omaha NE 
Atlanta GA 
Weston MA 
Atlanta GA 
Saint Augustine FL 
Santa Rosa Beach FL 
Huntsville AL 
Hilton Head SC 
Port Orange FL 
Treasure Island FL 
Atlanta GA 
Treasure Island FL 
Naples FL 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

17.790 

Avg. Speed 

102.664 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.407 

Best Speed 

104.614 

Best Lap by 

06 - David Richardson 

HSR Fall Historics  

Group 9a/10/11 

Group 9a/10/11 Sprint Race 1 

Race (30:00 or 10 Laps) started at 13:36:55 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/21/2024 13:30 


